Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400013. CIN No.
U67190MH2008PLC187552. Contact No. (022) 61827414, (022) 61827375

MR. MANICKAMOORTHY.M,
as Borrower and

MRS. ANNALAKSHMI,
as Co Borrowers

TCHHL0480000100
136363 &

TCHIN0480000100
202412 &

TCHIN0480000100
136847

Rs. 69,49,503/-
(Rupees Sixty Nine

Lakh Forty Nine
Thousand Five

Hundred and Three
Only) & 09-09-2025

Sl.
No.
1.

Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: i: Survey No: S.No.59/5A, 59/5B, 60/1,
60/2, 50/25, 59/6; ii. As Per Revenue Record: S.No.60/1; iii. Total Extent: 2176 sq.ft; iv. Door No.(
As per property tax): R.S.No.60/2;

[...]

by- siraiselvam house & chandhiriga land South by- Ramasamy vacant land East by- Ramasamy
vacant land West by- 23 ft pathway With all appurtenances, with easements rights and pathway.

03.12.2025
Symbolic

MRS. M SATHYA
as Borrower and

MR. MURUGAN MUNIYANDI
as Co Borrowers

TCHHL048000
0100310229 &
TCHIN048000
0100311314

Rs. 17,46,029/- (Rupees
Seventeen Lakh Forty Six

Thousand and Twenty Nine
Only) & 09-09-2025

2.

Place: MADURAI Sd/- Authorised Officer
Date: 04.12.2025 For Tata Capital Housing Finance Limited

Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: I. Survey No. S.No-170/18D1A;
II. Total Extent: 514 sq.Ft; III. Door No (As per property tax):